YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - NORTH STARS

Date

Wed, Aug 18, 10
Mon, Aug 23, 10
Mon, Aug 30, 10
Wed, Sep 01, 10
Wed, Sep 08, 10
Tue, Sep 14, 10
Thu, Sep 16, 10
Thu, Sep 23, 10
Wed, Sep 29, 10
Fri, Oct 08, 10

fall 2010 / RINX - RED DOG

Feb. 03, 2026

2 NORTH STARS
NORTH STARS

ﬂ STALLIONS

THE MOOSE

E LEGION OF DOOM
NORTH STARS

E LIONS

H NORTH STARS

n SHARP SHOOTERS

S Visitor
1 SHARP SHOOTERS

NORTH STARS

u NORTH STARS

NORTH STARS

u NORDIQUES

1 NORTH STARS

E TROOPERS

NORTH STARS

Time
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



